
PORK AND BEANS
Van Camp, No. 1 _
Van Camp, No. 2%

COOKIES 
Cracker Co.’s

We nend this Hee
3 lb. Box Slightly Salted, each............
2 lb. Box Slightly Salted, each---------
1 lb. Box Slightly Salted, each---------
2 lb. Box Graham Crax, each------------
1 lb. Box Graham Crax, each------------
Ginger Snape, bulk, per lb---------------
Lemon Snaps, bulk, per lb ----------
Vanilla Sugar Wafer«, bulk, per lb —

DATES
Dromedary, 10 oz.--------------------------
Dromedary. 7% pitted---------------------
Bulk, lb ___________________________

EXTRACTS
Bobby Imitation Vanilla, 4 oz.--------
Bobby Imitation Vanilla, 8 oz.'---------
Schilling’s Vanilla or Lemon, 1 oz. — 
Schilling’s Vanilla or Lemon, 2 oz. — 
Schilling’s Vanilla or Lemon, 4 oz. — 
Schilling’s Vanilla or Lemon, 8 oz.
M. 4 R. Vanilla, 2 oz----------------------
M. 4. R. Vanilia, 4 oz.--------------------
Hires Root Beer Extract----------------

Sperry’s Middlings, 90 lb sk. 
Whole Corn, 100 lb sk...
Cracked Corn, 100 lb sk. 
Ground Corn, 100 lb sk. . 
Millrun, 80 lb sk.______
Alfalfa Meal, 100 lb sk. . 
Beet Pulp, 100 lb sk. ____

140
145
146
146

Mops,

MUSTARD

1.40
1.40 

. 1.05Rolled Barley, 75 lb sk.
Sperry’s Dairy Chop, 80 lb sk________ 146
Featherflake Scratch, 100 lb sk.______1.75
Featherflake Wheat, 100 lb sk._______1.40
Featherflake Bran, 60 lb sk._________ 65c
Sperry’s Calf Meal, 25 lb sk._________145
Oyster Shell, 100 lb sk._____________ 1.10
Gritt, 100 lb sk.____ _______________  95c
Cocoanut Meal, 100 lb sk.____________ 145

SPECIAL PRICES MADE ON TON LOTS

FLOUR
Crown Cake Flour, 5 lbs____________ 42c
Valentine Hardwheat, 9 8-10 lbs.____43c
Valentine Hardwheat, 24^ lbs.______ 90c
Valentine Hardwheat, 49 lbs.,________ 8145
Drifted Snow, 24 lb sack____________ 81.10
Drifted Snow, 50 lb sack____________ 82J0
Gold Medal, 24 lb sack______________ 81.15
Gold Medal, 50 lb sack............................ 82.15

JELL

Knight’s 
French’s 
Best Foods _. 
H. D., quarts

10c 
13c 
10c
23c

NUTS
Walnuts, Franquette, med. _
Walnuts, Fancy, ____1 lb. 23c 2 lbs.

Coal Oil, 1 gaL ............ JL.._
Oronite Handy CHI, SVfc oz. .

■ V *
SALAD OIL

Wesson____________
Wesson
Wesson____________
Durkee’s _________
Durkee’s.....................
Durkees......... ,_____
Bulk Salad Oil, 1 gaL

.—pts. 
—-qt®. 
K sat 
—pts. 
—qts.

45c

18c
18c

39c
65c
19c
35c
58c
75c

40c
30c
17c
30c
17c
13c
17c
23c

18c
18c
12c

25c
35c
14c
23c
43c
83c
18c
30c
23c

J
I 

J

12c
35c
8c

25c
25c 
27c
23c

—F—
FISH

Rosedale, 1 lb. tin_________
Otter Red, 1 lb tin________
Sandwich Salmon, 1 lb. tin t 
Tuna, White Star, % lb. tin.
Tuna, White Star, % lb. tin .18e 2 for
Sardines, North Star_______________
Sardines, Oval assorted, 3 for________
Geisha Crabmeat, V4 lb. tin__________
Corflsh Oriental, 2 lb brick__________
Codflsh, Boneless, 1 lb brick_________

FEEDS
Sperry’s Sunday Egg Mast, 100 lb sk. 8245 
Sperry’s Surelay Egg Pellets, 100 lb sk. 240
Sperry’s Olympic Egg Mash, 100 lb sk. 1.90 
Sperry’s Suremilk, 100 lb sk.________1.90
Sperry’s 4 Star Suremilk, 100 lb sk. 1.70 Pelican, No. 10

Jello, all flavors__
Pen Jell, pkg.____
H-D Jell, all flavors

..6c, 3 for
13c, 2 for

17c 
25c

5c

OY8TER8
Otter Brand, Fancy, 5 oz. tins 13c 2 for
Otter Brand, 10 oz. tins_____________
Dunbar, 5 oz. tins__________________

25c
23c
12c

Rex Lye, can, (kills dandelions) 9c, 3 for

Macaroni, Spaghetti, Noodle, 3 for__
Macaroni, bulk, 4 lbs. for__________

MAYONNAISE
Mayonnaise, Durkee, 8 oz.________
Mayonnaise, Durkee, 1 pint________
Mayonnaise, Durkee, 1 quart_____.
Salad Aid, Durkee, 1 pint __________
Salad Aid, Durkee, 1 quart________
Gold Medal Mayonnaise, 8 oz. ___
Gold Medal Mayonnaise, 1 pint___
Gold Medal, 1 quart ___ :__________
Gold Medal Salad Dressing, 1 pint 
Gold Medal Salad Dressing. 1 quart 
Flavor Foods Mayonnaise. 1 pint .. 
Flavor Foods Mayonnaise, 1 quart 
Flavor Foods Salad Aid, 1 pint____
Flavor Foods Salad Aid, 1 quart ... 
Flavor Foods Mayonnaise, bulk, 1 pt. 
Flavor Foods Mayonnaise, bulk, qt_.

MINCE MEAT
Kerr’s 1 pound jar 
Kerr's 2 pound jar

Alpine .. 
Borden’s 
Carnation 
Oregon, 2 for 
Golden Key .

MOLASSES
Aunt Dina, 1 quart ____
Bre’r Rabbit, 1 quart

Pelican, No. 5

Avondale. No. 5 _ ____  ___
Avondale, No. 10__ __ .
Pelican, No. 2_________

25c

20c
25c

14c
25c
43c
18c

27c
47c

PAPER

Wax, 125 ft roll, Diamond__
Wax, 40 ft. roll, Diamond____
Toilet Tissue, Velvet, 5 for____
Toilet Tissue, Washington, 6 for . 
Toilet Tissue, Normande, 3 for
Toilet Tissue, Ambassador, 4 for

PEANUT BUTTER

2 lb jar _ ____________________
1 lb jar_____________________
Bulk, 1 lb______________ •„___

Blue Rose, fancy, 1 lb 
Jap Rice, lb________
M. J. B. Health Brown, 2 lb pkg.
M. J. B. Long Grain White, 2 lb pkg...

, RAISINS

Thompson’s Seedless, 1 lb ____7c, 3 lbs.
Thompson’s Seedless, 25 lb box_______
Puffed, 15 oz. pkg.,_______ 8c,_ -2 for
Marked Special, 2 lb. pkg 
Marked Special, 4 lb pkg.

SALT

Leslie, lVi lb. shaker .
Leslie, 2 lb. shaker____
Leslie, 3 lb. sack______
Leslie, 8 lb. sack______
Leslie, 20 lb. sack_____
Old Hickory Smoked Sait

I

18c
8c 

25c 
25c 
23c 
25c

30c
17c

18c
18c

4

20c
1.00
15c



*

■
_________

1

-

23c
23c
29c
29c

25c 
25c 
25c 
25c 
25c 
25c 
25c 
14c 
15c 
50c 
50c
35c
10c

SOAP POWDER

-T~

TEA «

a.

8c

TOBACCO AND CIGARETTES
SPAGHETTI27c

I13c, 2 for

SPICES

■o

L,
T

—V—

VINEGAR

r

20c
5c

23c
20c

tin 
tin 
tin

25e
10c

35c
45c
85c

9c
14c
23c

Bulk, 1 gal. Pure Cider___
I Quart Jug___________
1 Pint Jug ____________
Heinz, White 1 Quart Jug

9c
0c

15c

*

Dunbar,--------------5 oz. tin, 13c 2 for
Mexican Gulf, 5 os. tin___________ ___

SHORTENING 
..................... -___2 lb 
......... .._________ 3 lb 
..............................6 lb

SOAP

Franco American, tin______
Spaghetti, bulk, 1 lb._______
F\»ncy Cellophane Pack, 1 lb.

SUGAR

I

Snowdrift 
Snowdrift 
Snowdrift

Il II——I I II

SODA
Arm A Hammer_____________

SOUP

Campbell, aD varieties, 3 for ___

Crisco, with Apache bowl, 3 lb. can.__ 65c
Swift Crescent, 4 lb pkg. ___ 
Swift Acorn, bulk, 3 lbs. ___ 
Silverleaf Lard, 4 lb. pkg. __ 
Silverieaf Lard, 2 lb. pkg.
Silverleaf, 4 lb pail —.........
Silverieaf, 8 lb pail ___
Jewel Shortening, 4 lb. pkg.- 
Jewel Shortening, 2 lb. pkg.
Lard, bulk, 3 lbs. for____
Jewel, 4 lb pail ______
Jewel, 8 lb pail___________

37c 
25c 
40c
25c
47c
90c
40c
23c
27c
47c
90c

Life Bouy,________________ 7c, 3 for
Feldman Borax Double Refined ____
Ivory,___ _____ .____________ 6c 4 for
Lux ______________________ 7c, 3 for

CRESCENT COFFEE
We wish to recommend CRESCENT 
COFFEE in the new VITALITE glass 
jar. This new quart jar is ideal for 
canning and protects fruit or vegetables 
from coloring when subjected to light. 
Price per lb 32c. The jar is worth 7c, 
so the coffee costs you but 25c per 
pound.

Peet’s Mechanic_______________ ___
Mission BeU------------------------ 5c, 2 for
White King ............___________
Camay, 4 tor______________._______
Palmolive____________________ _____
Big Four__________ i________________
Crystal White Giant Bar,__..5c, 4 for 
Crystal White, regular, 8 ban for -__
Big Boy (Army)___________ 5c, 4 tor
Pels Naphtha, 4 for_________________
PAG Naphtha, 7 for_______________
Feldman Naphtha, 5c 6 for________..

Peet’s Machine, large_______
White King, large 40 os. pkg.
Borax, 10 oz.______________
Borax. 2 lb._______________
Oxydol ___________________

* large_______________
small_______________

Lux, large___________________
Lux, small__________________
White Eagle Chips, 5 lb. pkg__
Super Suds_____________
Citrus, large____________
Boraxo ________________
Ivory Flakes, large______
Ivory Flakes, small, 3 for _ 
Gold Dust, large pkg.
Old Dutch Cleanser, can

Schilling’s 2 oz. pkg._____
Schilling’s 4 oz. pkg.____
Schilling’s 8 oz. pkg._____
Schilling’s 1 lb pkg______

STARCH

Argo Cornstarch _ 
Argo Gloss___ -J
Kingsford Cornstarch 
Kingsford Gloss___

SYRUP

Karo, Blue Label, 3 lbs.
Karo, Blue Label, 5 lbs. __
Karo, Blue Label, 10 lbs. _

If we are out of any goods you want we 
will place special orders without extra 
cost to you.
All prices listed by us will be changed 
only as our cost is raised or lowered. 
All prices are subject to Government 
regulations.

Nosler’s Cash Store
retain

Coquille, Oregon

lie

28c

58c 
98c 
33c 
58c 
98c

Lipton, Yellow Label, y4 »• - 
Lipton Yellow Label, ft lb
Lipton, Yellow Label, 1 lb____
Shasta, green or black, Mj lb.
Tree, green Vfc lb___________
Tree, Orange Pekoe, ft lb_____
Tree, Orange Pekoe, 1 lb_____
Tree, green, 1 lb____________

I
I

Prince Albert______________ 13c, 2 for
Prince Albert, ft lb. tin_____________
Prince Albert, 1 lb. tin____________ „
Velvet, __________
Velvet, ft lb. tin _ 
Velvet, 1 lb. tin___
George Washington, 1 lb. tin 
Granger Rough Cut, 3 for 
Granger Rough Cut, 1 lb tin . 
Half & Half, 13c, 2 for_____
Sir Walt«- Raleigh, 13c, 2 for________
George Washington (pouch), 13c, 2 for 
All 15c Chewing Tobacco __13c, 2 for 
AD 10c Chewing or Smoking Tobacco.. 
AU 15c Cigarettes 13c, 2 for

J

GOLD BAR
We feature the Gold Bar quality line of 
canned goods. The market does not 
produce finer products and our guaran
tee goes with every can sold.

»

I


